Aquis Beaudesert Thursday 6 February, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 JONKER FIRST YEARLINGS 2025 Maiden Handicap

01
02

03

1100 metres $30000
03 Innervisions(Annabel Neasham & Jag
Rob Archibald) Guthmann-Che
ster
05 Waiting For Graham(Brooke Ms Brooke
Ainsworth) Ainsworth
07 Miss Personality(Barry Lockwood)  James Orman
09 Novadan(Ken Jones) Micheal Hellyer
10 Remember Sue(Ross Howard) Ms Rikki
Jamieson
12 Sheez Brutaful(Ben Robinson) Jason Taylor
14  (EM)Preachabull(Brian Gentle) Ms Colleen
Krahnen
15 (EM)She's My Lady(Geoffrey Ms Siobhan
Hardy) Rutledge

2 TAB WE'RE ON Class 4 Handicap

1650 metres $28000
02 Googaz(Olivia Cairns) Ms Cejay
Graham
03  Mount Zion(Jeff Dunn) Ms Rikki
Jamieson
04 Sarsen(Maryann Brosnan) Adin Thompson
05 Harmony Reigns (NZ)(Paul Jai Williams

Jenkins)
06 Neoclassicism(Allan Chau) Ms Samantha
Collett
07 Spoke To Rajiv (NZ)(Ken Jones) Micheal Hellyer
08 Autunno(Ruby Chatterton) Jackson
Murphy
09 Bie'res(Wayne Nugent) Ms Jade
Metcalfe
3 STRONGER FIRST FOALS Class 3 Handicap

1100 metres $28000
My Eloise(Beau Gorman) Rob Thorburn
Chief Witness(Chris & Corey Ms Siobhan
Munce) Rutledge
Deputize(Annabel Neasham & Jag
Rob Archibald) Guthmann-Che

ster

01:45PM
4 59.0

7 59.0

58.0
2 58.0
6 58.0

8 555
5 54.0

3 54.0

02:25PM
8 575

5 575

57.5
6 57.0

2 57.0

3 555
55.0

7 54.0

03:05PM

10 60.0
1 59.0

9 58.0

04 Count Nicholas(Adam Campton)
06 Tilussion(Peter Robl)

07  Ancient Mission(Maryann
Brosnan)

08 Miss Zermatt(Greg Cornish)

09 Craiglea La Vie(Krystle Johnston)

10  Parues(Desleigh Forster)

11  Divine Rendezvous(Taryn
Churchill)

OFFICIATING AT AQUIS RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap
03:40PM

1100 metres

02 Grey Effects(Ben Ahrens)
03 Good Results(James Moore)
04 Tapis Magique(John Gilmore)

$28000

05 Viking Valour(Darren Bell)
06 Just For Pleasure(Ben Ahrens)

07 Prometio Mas(Ruby Chatterton)

08 Warrior Chief(Melissa Kelly)
09 Gallery Master(Julie Harris)

10  Powerwolf (NZ)(Ross Howard)
11 Icy Isea(James Hepworth)

12 Lucky Sham (NZ)(Stephanie
Sixtus)

BEAUDESERTRACECLUB.COM RATINGS BAND 0 - 58

Handicap
1400 metres $28000
01 Passionate Rebel(Paul Shailer)

02  Around The Buoy (NZ)(Chris &
Corey Munce)

03  All Valour(Desleigh Forster)

Elione Chaves

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Ms Cejay
Graham

Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

Ms Hannah
Richardson

Ms Samantha
Collett

Ms Billie-Rose
Andrew

Ryan Wiggins
Ryan Curatolo

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Jace McMurray

Ms Sariah
Champkin

Jackson
Murphy
Elione Chaves

Ms Kayla
Johnston

Ms Rikki
Jamieson

Anthony Allen

Noriyuki
Masuda

Dylan Turner
Ryan Curatolo

Ms Samantha
Collett

5
7

7
3
6

10

4
11

04:15PM

4
8

11

55.5
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

59.5
58.0
58.0

57.0
56.5

56.5

56.5
56.0

55.5

54.5
54.0

60.0
59.5

59.0

05

06

07

08

09
11

14
15

16

Bean Ball(Jimmy Downes)
Oakfield Storm(Taryn Churchill)
Shapin Power(Angela Plumb)
Bee Exact(Hannah Willis)

Fat Fingers (NZ)(Allan Chau)
Pretty Rho(Ruby Chatterton)

Typhoon Tip(Naomi Hemmings)
(EM)Grandeur Rose(Gordon Hay)

(EM)Reachover(Bob Mahon)

Ms Fiona
Sandkuhl

Ms Billie-Rose
Andrew

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Micheal Hellyer
Elione Chaves

Jackson
Murphy
Les Tilley

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Jason Taylor

2

12

10

58.0

58.0

58.0

57.5

57.0
56.5

56.0
54.5

55.5

6 AQUIS BEAUDESERT RACEDAY 13TH MARCH BENCHMARK 65
Handicap

1400 metres

02

03
04
06

07

08
09
10

11
12

Executive Stress(Desleigh
Forster)

Sukhbir(Maryann Brosnan)
Lietuva(Desleigh Forster)

Under The Palais(Ruby
Chatterton)

Casrock(Kelly Schweida)

Cluster's Rein(Kathy Stabe)
SCENIC RIM(Diane Murphy)
Speed Map(Ben Ahrens)

Atomic Selfie(Ben Ahrens)
Betathaneva(Paul Jenkins)

Too Much Makeup(Michael
Hemmings)
Hayaku(Allan Chau)

$28000

Tom Orr

Adin Thompson
Paul Hamblin

Jackson
Murphy

Ms Cejay
Graham
Micheal Hellyer
Sean Cormack

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Jai Williams

Corey
Sutherland

Les Tilley

Ms Samantha
Collett

04:50PM

2

13

14

10

12

60.5

60.5
59.0
58.5

58.0

58.0
58.0
58.0

57.5

56.0

55.5

55.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




