## Aquis Beaudesert Thursday 6 February, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 JONKER FIRST YEARLINGS 2025 Maiden Handicap				04	Count Nicholas(Adam Campton)	Elione Chaves	5	55.5	05	Bean Ball(Jimmy Downes)	Ms Fiona	2	58.0
110	0 metres \$30000		01:45PM	06	Tilussion(Peter Robl)	Ms Madeleine	7	54.0			Sandkuhl		
03	Innervisions(Annabel Neasham &	Jag	4 59.0			Wishart	_		06	Oakfield Storm(Taryn Churchill)	Ms Billie-Rose Andrew	1	58.0
	Rob Archibald)	Guthmann-Che ster		07	Ancient Mission(Maryann Brosnan)	Ms Cejay Graham	6	54.0	07	Shapin Power(Angela Plumb)	Jaq	12	58.0
05	Waiting For Graham(Brooke	Ms Brooke	7 59.0	08	Miss Zermatt(Greg Cornish)	Ms Brooke	2	54.0	0,		Guthmann-Che		5010
	Ainsworth)	Ainsworth				Ainsworth					ster		
07	Miss Personality(Barry Lockwood)	James Orman	1 58.0	09	Craiglea La Vie(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Hannah	4	54.0	08	Bee Exact(Hannah Willis)	Micheal Hellyer	5	
09	Novadan(Ken Jones)	Micheal Hellyer	2 58.0			Richardson			09	Fat Fingers (NZ)(Allan Chau)	Elione Chaves	9	
10	Remember Sue(Ross Howard)	Ms Rikki Jamieson	6 58.0	10	Parues(Desleigh Forster)	Ms Samantha Collett	8	54.0	11	Pretty Rho(Ruby Chatterton)	Jackson Murphy	6	56.5
12	Sheez Brutaful(Ben Robinson)	Jason Taylor	8 55.5	11	Divine Rendezvous(Taryn	Ms Billie-Rose	3	54.0	14	Typhoon Tip(Naomi Hemmings)	Les Tilley	3	56.0
14	(EM)Preachabull(Brian Gentle)	Ms Colleen	5 54.0		Churchill)	Andrew			15	(EM)Grandeur Rose(Gordon Hay)	Ms Georgina	7	54.5
Krahnen				4 OFF	ICIATING AT AQUIS RATINGS B	AND 0 - 55 Handicap			16	(EM)Reachover(Bob Mahon)	Cartwright Jason Taylor	10	55.5
15	(EM)She's My Lady(Geoffrey Hardy)	Ms Siobhan Rutledge	3 54.0	110	0 metres \$28000		03	:40PM	16		Jason Taylor	10	55.5
	hardy)	Rutieuge		02	Grey Effects(Ben Ahrens)	Ryan Wiggins	7	59.5		IS BEAUDESERT RACEDAY 13T	H MARCH BENCH	IMAI	RK 65
2 TAB WE'RE ON Class 4 Handicap				03	Good Results(James Moore)	Ryan Curatolo	3	58.0		dicap 0 metres                  \$28000		04	:50PM
165	0 metres \$28000		02:25PM	04	Tapis Magique(John Gilmore)	Ms Georgina	6	58.0			T 0		
02	Googaz(Olivia Cairns)	Ms Cejay	8 57.5			Cartwright			02	Executive Stress(Desleigh Forster)	Tom Orr	2	60.5
02	Maurah Zian (1-ff Dumm)	Graham		05	Viking Valour(Darren Bell)	Jace McMurray		57.0	03	Sukhbir(Maryann Brosnan)	Adin Thompson	13	60.5
03	Mount Zion(Jeff Dunn)	Ms Rikki Jamieson	5 57.5	06	Just For Pleasure(Ben Ahrens)	Ms Sariah Champkin	2	56.5	04	Lietuva(Desleigh Forster)	Paul Hamblin	4	
04	Sarsen(Maryann Brosnan)	Adin Thompson	1 57.5	07	Prometio Mas(Ruby Chatterton)	Jackson	5	56.5	06	Under The Palais(Ruby	Jackson	9	58.5
05	Harmony Reigns (NZ)(Paul	Jai Williams	6 57.0			Murphy				Chatterton)	Murphy		
	Jenkins)			08	Warrior Chief(Melissa Kelly)	Elione Chaves	8	56.5	07	Casrock(Kelly Schweida)	Ms Cejay	5	58.0
06	Neoclassicism(Allan Chau)	Ms Samantha	2 57.0	09	Gallery Master(Julie Harris)	Ms Kayla	9	56.0			Graham		
		Collett				Johnston			08	Cluster's Rein(Kathy Stabe)	Micheal Hellyer	14	
07	Spoke To Rajiv (NZ)(Ken Jones)	Micheal Hellyer	3 55.5	10	Powerwolf (NZ)(Ross Howard)	Ms Rikki	10	55.5	09	SCENIC RIM(Diane Murphy)	Sean Cormack	3	58.0
08	Autunno(Ruby Chatterton)	Jackson Murphy	4 55.0	11	Icy Isea(James Hepworth)	Jamieson Anthony Allen	1	54.5	10	Speed Map(Ben Ahrens)	Jag Guthmann-Che	10	58.0
09	Bie'res(Wayne Nugent)	Marphy Ms Jade	7 54.0	11	Lucky Sham (NZ)(Stephanie	Noriyuki		54.0			ster		
05	ble res(wayne Nugent)	Metcalfe	7 54.0	12	Sixtus)	Masuda	11	54.0	11	Atomic Selfie(Ben Ahrens)	Jai Williams	12	57.5
					,				12	Betathaneva(Paul Jenkins)	Corey	8	56.0
3 STRONGER FIRST FOALS Class 3 Handicap 1100 metres \$28000			02.0FDM	-	UDESERTRACECLUB.COM RATIN	NGS BAND 0 - 58	8				Sutherland		
			03:05PM		0 metres \$28000		04	:15PM	13	Too Much Makeup(Michael	Les Tilley	1	55.5
01	My Eloise(Beau Gorman)	Rob Thorburn	10 60.0	01	Passionate Rebel(Paul Shailer)	Dylan Turner	4	60.0	14	Hemmings)	Ms Samantha	7	55.5
02	Chief Witness(Chris & Corey Munce)	Ms Siobhan Rutledge	1 59.0	02	Around The Buoy (NZ)(Chris &	Ryan Curatolo		59.5	14	Hayaku(Allan Chau)	Collett	/	55.5
03	Deputize(Annabel Neasham &	Jaq	9 58.0		Corey Munce)	,							
	Rob Archibald)	Guthmann-Che		03	All Valour(Desleigh Forster)	Ms Samantha	11	59.0					
		ster				Collett							

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.